Please note that the Town of Red River provides Recycling and Trash pickup and as part of that local 
service each resident is provided a recycling container and a trash container for automatic pickup 
service.  If the current resident does not leave the existing containers the new resident will be 
assessed one hundred and twenty-five dollars ($125) for each replacement container. 

Requester Contact Information Property Information 

Name  Parcel Number – 
(starts w/ 31 018  ) 

Company  Owner  

Address  Property Address  

City/State/Zip  City/State/Zip  

Email Address  Acres / Ft2